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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Sherman102
Accel

8.750 9.150 9.3509.550 36.800
5 4 1 2 1 

1 

Liberty Zamudio109
Byers Roseville

8.950 9.325 9.3758.975 36.625
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Jillian Arangorin154
Liberty

8.050 9.350 9.0509.150 35.600
9 1 2 6 3 

3 

Brianna Bordalo127
Edge

8.800 9.250 9.2258.200 35.475
4 3 7T 5 4 

4 

Keira Miles143
Extreme

9.200 9.000 8.8758.200 35.275
1 7 7T 9 5 

5 

Sophia Jin131
Edge

9.100 9.025 8.5508.475 35.150
2 6 4 10 6 

6 

Malea Halal121
Dream Xtreme

8.025 8.525 9.2508.400 34.200
10 9 6 4 7 

7 

Elena Kugley141
Extreme

7.675 8.675 9.0258.425 33.800
14 8 5 7 8 

8 

Vivian Kelly160
Technique

8.500 9.050 8.3757.775 33.700
7 5 13 13 9 

9 

Kara Jitodai125
East Bay

8.600 7.650 8.9258.075 33.250
6 13T 11 8 10T

10T

Tresor Tatum157
Rodina

8.350 8.200 8.5008.200 33.250
8 11 7T 11 10T

10T

Tatum McKinley147
Gymnastics Zone

8.000 8.300 8.1758.050 32.525
11 10 12 14 12 

12 

Ronnie Amey144
Golden Bear

7.800 8.100 9.2757.175 32.350
13 12 14 3 13 

13 

Emily Vermillion123
Dream Xtreme

7.925 7.650 8.4508.200 32.225
12 13T 7T 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lindsey Ngo136
Elevate

8.625 9.000 9.3759.125 36.125
5 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Hunt112
Classic

8.675 9.300 9.2008.800 35.975
4 2 7 4 2 

2 

Ella Wang108
Byers Roseville

8.400 9.400 9.2508.725 35.775
8 1 9 2 3 

3 

Amy Ito135
Elevate

9.400 8.225 9.2258.775 35.625
1 12 8 3 4 

4 

Nia Kim151
Head Over Heels

9.375 9.000 8.4258.350 35.150
2 4T 12 13 5 

5 

Rosa Mahr145
Golden Bear

8.250 8.650 9.0509.125 35.075
10T 9 1T 5 6 

6 

Olivia Rebhun115
Davis Diamonds

8.350 9.200 8.7758.575 34.900
9 3 10 8 7 

7 

Sophia Talltree116
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.750 8.8508.925 34.525
13 8 5T 7 8 

8 

Hailey Laber142
Extreme

8.250 8.275 8.7509.100 34.375
10T 10 3 9T 9T

9T

Alexis Reandelar122
Dream Xtreme

7.900 8.900 8.6508.925 34.375
14 6 5T 11T 9T

9T

Micaella Rothwell137
Elevate

8.425 8.825 8.6508.175 34.075
7 7 14 11T 11 

11 

Makenzie Madsen146
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 7.900 8.7508.150 34.000
3 13 15 9T 12 

12 

Karlina Meyer126
East Bay

8.575 7.600 8.3009.025 33.500
6 14T 4 14 13 

13 

Jayme Aguon110
Classic

8.150 7.600 8.8758.450 33.075
12 14T 11 6 14 

14 

Layla Garcia133
Elevate

7.775 8.250 7.6258.325 31.975
15 11 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ayaka Darroch155
Liberty

9.500 9.575 9.4259.500 38.000
2 1 2 4 1 

1 

Lucia Herrera-Set101
Accel

9.150 9.450 9.5509.350 37.500
3 2 4 1 2 

2 

Hailey Streicher132
Edge

9.025 9.200 9.4759.675 37.375
5 3 1 3 3 

3 

Zoie Malveda114
Classic

9.600 9.150 9.5258.925 37.200
1 4 8 2 4 

4 

Hannah Tandy117
Davis Diamonds

9.125 8.950 9.0509.200 36.325
4 6 5T 8 5 

5 

Ava Balanon119
Dream Xtreme

8.300 8.475 9.3759.450 35.600
10 8 3 5 6 

6 

Danielle Myhres150
Gymtowne

8.700 8.375 9.1759.200 35.450
6 9 5T 7 7 

7 

Kaylee Hurley106
Byers Roseville

8.500 9.100 8.7008.050 34.350
8 5 12 11 8 

8 

Mychaela Lawas113
Classic

8.525 8.100 8.9758.500 34.100
7 13 11 9 9 

9 

Kailaya Fuller120
Dream Xtreme

7.675 8.650 8.8508.825 34.000
14 7 9 10 10 

10 

Abigail Enriquez124
East Bay

8.400 7.300 9.2509.000 33.950
9 14 7 6 11 

11 

Clarice Plaxco107
Byers Roseville

7.850 8.150 8.4758.575 33.050
12T 12 10 14 12 

12 

Coralea Wright148
Gymnastics Zone

8.125 8.300 8.5757.850 32.850
11 10 13 13 13 

13 

Taylor Stuart138
Elevate

7.850 8.225 8.6507.775 32.500
12T 11 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amy Fukami129
Edge

9.200 9.350 9.3759.525 37.450
4 2 2 2 1 

1 

Veronika Moskalenko104
Black Diamond

9.350 9.200 9.3509.450 37.350
2 4 3 3 2 

2 

Isabelle Gattey130
Edge

8.750 9.400 9.4759.575 37.200
9 1 1 1 3 

3 

Macie Gimenes111
Classic

9.450 8.850 9.0258.875 36.200
1 7 9T 10 4 

4 

Cara Wong139
Elevate

9.125 9.000 9.0758.875 36.075
6 6 9T 8T 5 

5 

Malika McClain149
Gymtowne

8.425 9.250 9.3008.875 35.850
13 3 9T 4T 6 

6 

Annabelle Carrasquel159
Technique

8.875 8.725 9.0008.925 35.525
8 8 8 11 7 

7 

Aubrey Pejsa156
Oroville

9.250 8.575 8.4509.125 35.400
3 11 7 16 8 

8 

Mia Tobia118
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.650 9.0758.450 35.325
5 10 15 8T 9 

9 

Lauren Clark128
Edge

8.575 8.175 8.9009.200 34.850
10 13 5T 13 10 

10 

Joslyn Shults103
Adventure Rec

8.225 9.050 9.1508.050 34.475
14 5 16 7 11 

11 

Baylee Garnto105
Byers Roseville

7.625 8.700 8.7259.300 34.350
16 9 4 15 12 

12 

Katelyn Hanson134
Elevate

8.125 8.475 8.9508.650 34.200
15 12 12 12 13 

13 

Sienna Zwick152
Head Over Heels

8.525 7.525 9.2508.600 33.900
11 15 13 6 14 

14 

Keira Penn158
Santa Rosa

8.475 7.700 8.8008.525 33.500
12 14 14 14 15 

15 

Skye Zwick153
Head Over Heels

9.075 0.000 9.3009.200 27.575
7 16 5T 4T 16 

16 
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